1 Tel. 905-335-8777 Fax. 905-335-0977 Toll Free Tel. 1-866-872-0072 Toll Free Fax. 1-866-872-0073
Table Of Contents
All products are warranted to be free of defects in
material and workmanship for a period of one year
from the date of shipment, subject to the limitations
below: If the purchaser believes a product defective,
the purchaser shall: (a) Notify the manufacturer, state
the alleged defect and request permission to return

household purposes.
Tel. 905-335-8777 Fax. 905-335-0977 Toll Free Tel. 1-866-872-0072 Toll Free Fax. 1-866-872-0073 30
How To Order
Y = Y Strainer
A   B   C   D   E   F   G
T = NPT Threaded
SW = Socket Weld
S = Sweat End
F = Flanged (RF or FF depending
on standard of construction)
BW = Buttweld
RTJ = Ring Joint
I = A126-B Cast Iron
DI = A395 Ductile Iron
B = B62 Bronze
S = A216-WCB Carbon Streel
LCB = A352-LCB Steel
LCC = A352-LCC Steel
52CM = A217-WC6 Chrome Molly
94CM = A217-WC9 Chrome Molly
SS = A351-CF8M Stainless Steel
A20 = A351-CN7M Alloy 20
T = Threaded cover
B = Bolted cover
Size In.
Class
Strainer Type
Type of Connection
Body Material
Cover Type
Specials / Other 1 = Non-standard screen
2 = Non-standard gasket
3 = Special external coating
 4 = Special internal coating
5 = Oxygen Service
6 = NACE MR01-75 Compliance
7 = Silicon Free
8 = Special N.D.E.
9 = Other Special
6"
125 = 125 lb.
150 = 150 lb.
250 = 250 lb.
300 = 300 lb.
600 = 600 lb.
900 = 900 lb.
1500 = 1500 lb.